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DTC #0226 

 
Beneficiary 

Northern Virginia Family Service, Inc. 
3110 Fairview Park Drive, Suite #500 

Falls Church, VA 22042 
571-748-2500 

 
Broker 

Truist Investment Services, Inc. 
9200 Church Street, Suite #100 

Manassas, VA 20110 
703-368-4970 

 
 

Account # WA7-105399 
 
 
 

Assistance 
Broker 

Alexis Cassiano: Alexis.Cassiano@truist.com 
Robert Sturm: Robert.Sturm@Truist.com 

 
NVFS Development 

Alyssa Lee: Alee@nvfs.org 
Ann Durbin: ADurbin@nvfs.org 

Sara Kreitzer: SKreitzer@nvfs.org 
 

NVFS Finance 
Beth Dargatis: BDargatis@nvfs.org 

Clifford Yee: CYee@nvfs.org 
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